
Match Results, Pistol Scores Total # shooters: 40Saturday, September 02, 2017

Division Class TOTALShooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 DNF

CDP Sharpshooter 128.72Foster Mock 28.68 9.71 10.45 34.28 22.83 22.771 90

178.25Frank Phillips 44.12 9.01 12.10 28.32 45.44 39.262 51

ESP Master 96.92Steve Nelson 23.12 7.10 5.05 22.19 18.51 20.951 173

Expert 101.69Steve Byerly 26.63 8.34 6.41 23.19 17.90 19.221 221

124.26Bryson Cornett 32.79 8.65 5.62 28.15 19.77 29.282 163

136.61Dallas Faggart 38.61 7.87 5.15 27.91 28.00 29.073 63

139.33Bill Giddings 28.28 10.76 17.96 32.36 22.63 27.344 236

Sharpshooter 121.23Mark March (Son) 25.45 6.77 5.45 26.76 29.24 27.561 245

144.99Ken Hurd 28.45 8.79 7.35 37.62 26.53 36.252 370

165.28Jim C. Jarrett 42.35 10.50 11.11 35.27 35.96 30.093 180

170.29Mark March 40.52 11.38 7.50 38.49 39.53 32.874 242

179.87Gil Algier 55.30 11.17 8.18 34.92 35.81 34.495 8

Marksman 153.19David Hood 37.31 13.09 8.29 30.50 28.00 36.001 139

Novice 211.32Michael Paquette 50.88 12.27 9.82 50.48 43.46 44.411 80

233.57Larry Boddy 53.06 11.14 8.59 51.97 59.76 49.052 197

Unclassified 109.83Donald Adams 24.12 9.61 7.41 27.16 20.97 20.561 369

196.00Stephen Gillis 48.10 15.94 9.45 30.10 39.55 52.862 376

237.04Devon Graham 60.35 16.59 9.71 55.14 41.58 53.673 200

SSP Master 92.21Jesse Walker 24.33 9.75 4.58 19.13 16.85 17.571 58

104.09Richard Shin 24.07 7.37 10.39 21.43 17.52 23.312 374

Expert 110.93Bruce Hurt 20.28 9.02 10.56 27.19 16.45 27.431 23

Sharpshooter 89.99Edward Kim 23.08 7.41 7.73 18.53 14.87 18.371 231

115.46Christopher Coleman 24.72 10.41 5.27 23.28 26.08 25.702 196

191.10Gary Preziosi 61.35 15.40 7.76 41.41 31.70 33.483 31

223.34Bill Howard 50.81 12.84 10.33 43.03 58.05 48.284 160

Marksman 110.68Blair Eddins 27.98 6.65 5.31 27.20 20.40 23.141 205

159.06John Kincaid 35.24 10.80 9.45 33.70 38.21 31.662 61

176.03Shane Gebauer 36.98 17.25 15.75 39.51 36.83 29.713 145

180.11Chris Smith 53.61 12.05 9.99 36.80 29.37 38.294 167

221.49Steve Kincaid 45.84 14.29 8.69 41.81 64.16 46.705 79

251.69Fred Beal 61.74 16.21 30.50 42.82 44.98 55.446 151

Unclassified 179.56Justin D Sloan 31.41 14.36 10.63 48.19 43.62 31.351 377

209.81Zach Shores 50.12 15.18 9.05 35.00 46.17 54.292 378

CCP Sharpshooter 203.01Mike Cannon 55.25 17.93 9.02 29.85 42.59 48.371 164

Marksman 171.94Joe Billings 42.97 12.65 17.09 35.72 24.82 38.691 2

REV Master 136.67Steve Jones 30.68 6.49 11.62 21.62 33.04 33.221 44

Expert 126.11Paul Isenhour 23.51 6.51 9.37 25.85 27.67 33.201 144

Marksman 274.44Billy Hillenbrand 65.09 33.68 20.64 56.06 46.58 52.391 379

PCC Expert 99.47David Stump 20.52 8.46 7.09 23.57 15.05 24.781 256

145.42Robert Niemi 31.11 25.78 34.74 21.68 12.28 19.832 4



ERRORS TOTALShooterRank

Accuracy Analysis Cumulative total of time added for 

Penalties. 

DIV CLASSDNFPTS PROC HNT FTN FDRFP

3 89.99Edward Kim1 SSP Sharpshooter3.0 0 0 0 00

7 92.21Jesse Walker2 SSP Master7.0 0 0 0 00

9 101.69Steve Byerly3 ESP Expert9.0 0 0 0 00

11 96.92Steve Nelson4 ESP Master11.0 0 0 0 00

15 110.93Bruce Hurt5 SSP Expert15.0 0 0 0 00

17 139.33Bill Giddings6 ESP Expert14.0 1 0 0 00

22 159.06John Kincaid7 SSP Marksman22.0 0 0 0 00

23 109.83Donald Adams8 ESP Unclassified23.0 0 0 0 00

23 153.19David Hood9 ESP Marksman20.0 1 0 0 00

26 110.68Blair Eddins10 SSP Marksman23.0 1 0 0 00

51 178.25Frank Phillips11 CDP Sharpshooter45.0 2 0 0 00

54 221.49Steve Kincaid12 SSP Marksman48.0 2 0 0 00

58 179.87Gil Algier13 ESP Sharpshooter58.0 0 0 0 00

6 99.47David Stump1 PCC Expert1.0 0 1 0 00

12 121.23Mark March (Son)2 ESP Sharpshooter7.0 0 1 0 00

15 115.46Christopher Coleman3 SSP Sharpshooter10.0 0 1 0 00

17 124.26Bryson Cornett4 ESP Expert9.0 1 1 0 00

28 126.11Paul Isenhour5 REV Expert23.0 0 1 0 00

32 136.61Dallas Faggart6 ESP Expert27.0 0 1 0 00

35 170.29Mark March7 ESP Sharpshooter21.0 3 1 0 00

36 128.72Foster Mock8 CDP Sharpshooter31.0 0 1 0 00

40 180.11Chris Smith9 SSP Marksman29.0 2 1 0 00

46 165.28Jim C. Jarrett10 ESP Sharpshooter32.0 3 1 0 00

59 179.56Justin D Sloan11 SSP Unclassified39.0 5 1 0 00

65 251.69Fred Beal12 SSP Marksman51.0 3 1 0 00

89 237.04Devon Graham13 ESP Unclassified81.0 1 1 0 00

23 145.42Robert Niemi1 PCC Expert13.0 0 2 0 00

36 144.99Ken Hurd2 ESP Sharpshooter23.0 1 2 0 00

45 211.32Michael Paquette3 ESP Novice32.0 1 2 0 00

72 223.34Bill Howard4 SSP Sharpshooter59.0 1 2 0 00

21 104.09Richard Shin1 SSP Master6.0 0 3 0 00

34 136.67Steve Jones2 REV Master19.0 0 3 0 00

36 171.94Joe Billings3 CCP Marksman21.0 0 3 0 00

51 274.44Billy Hillenbrand4 REV Marksman33.0 1 3 0 00

75 191.10Gary Preziosi5 SSP Sharpshooter60.0 0 3 0 00

106 209.81Zach Shores6 SSP Unclassified85.0 2 3 0 00

44 176.03Shane Gebauer1 SSP Marksman18.0 2 4 0 00

83 196.00Stephen Gillis2 ESP Unclassified60.0 1 4 0 00

85 233.57Larry Boddy3 ESP Novice65.0 0 4 0 00

55 203.01Mike Cannon1 CCP Sharpshooter30.0 0 5 0 00

Saturday, September 02, 2017 Page 1 of 1



Rank Query

TOTAL Shooter Division Classification DNF

89.99 SSP Sharpshooter 1Edward Kim

92.21 SSP Master 2Jesse Walker

96.92 ESP Master 3Steve Nelson

99.47 PCC Expert 4David Stump

101.69 ESP Expert 5Steve Byerly

104.09 SSP Master 6Richard Shin

109.83 ESP Unclassified 7Donald Adams

110.68 SSP Marksman 8Blair Eddins

110.93 SSP Expert 9Bruce Hurt

115.46 SSP Sharpshooter 10Christopher Coleman

121.23 ESP Sharpshooter 11Mark March (Son)

124.26 ESP Expert 12Bryson Cornett

126.11 REV Expert 13Paul Isenhour

128.72 CDP Sharpshooter 14Foster Mock

136.61 ESP Expert 15Dallas Faggart

136.67 REV Master 16Steve Jones

139.33 ESP Expert 17Bill Giddings

144.99 ESP Sharpshooter 18Ken Hurd

145.42 PCC Expert 19Robert Niemi

153.19 ESP Marksman 20David Hood

159.06 SSP Marksman 21John Kincaid

165.28 ESP Sharpshooter 22Jim C. Jarrett

170.29 ESP Sharpshooter 23Mark March

171.94 CCP Marksman 24Joe Billings

176.03 SSP Marksman 25Shane Gebauer

178.25 CDP Sharpshooter 26Frank Phillips

179.56 SSP Unclassified 27Justin D Sloan

179.87 ESP Sharpshooter 28Gil Algier

180.11 SSP Marksman 29Chris Smith

191.10 SSP Sharpshooter 30Gary Preziosi

196.00 ESP Unclassified 31Stephen Gillis

203.01 CCP Sharpshooter 32Mike Cannon

209.81 SSP Unclassified 33Zach Shores

211.32 ESP Novice 34Michael Paquette

221.49 SSP Marksman 35Steve Kincaid

223.34 SSP Sharpshooter 36Bill Howard

233.57 ESP Novice 37Larry Boddy

237.04 ESP Unclassified 38Devon Graham

251.69 SSP Marksman 39Fred Beal

274.44 REV Marksman 40Billy Hillenbrand
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